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e Two sizes with effective light scattering
e Available with different controls
¢ Available with Dusk to Dawn
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exWall is a facade luminaire in die-cast aluminum for industrial buildings and other properties. The luminaire has an asymmetrical light pattern with pleasant light and effective
light distribution. exWall is equipped with surge protection 6kV that protects against lightning strikes. On the back of the mounting box is a gasket that reduces the pressure of the
luminaire against the wall, it also prevents water from entering the luminaire when the cable is inserted from the back. The luminaire is easy to clean if necessary. The luminaire is
available with several different light control options, 4000K and in the colors black or bronze. exWall on/off exWall Flex has adjustable power and luminous flux, which the installer
can do on site by a simple rewiring of the actuator. Adjustable modes for power / luminous flux are:33W, 4300 Im (700mA)24W, 3200 Im (500mA)17W, 2300 Im (350mA) exWall
DALI has CLO (Constant Light Output) as standard for additional energy savings. exWall D2D has CLO (Constant Light Output) as standard for additional energy savings. The
night-time dimming is pre-programmed and starts automatically when the property's light relay/timer turns on the power to the luminaire, no further programming is required.
As standard, the luminaire is delivered with a programming that allows the luminaire to dim to 50% between 22:00 - 04:00. On request, the programming can be customized with
times and light level. On request, exWall can be supplemented with a connection cable.
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Variations

E-number
7703400
7703761
7704306
7704307
7706119
7706120
7706121
7706122
7706625

Product name

exWall 40 840 Svart/Brons
exWall 40 840 Svart

exWall Flex 840 Svart

exWall Flex 840 Brons

exWall SV 840 DALI

exWall BR 840 DALI

exWall SV 840 D2D NATTSANK
exWall BR 840 D2D NATTSANK
exWall S FLEX SVART

Max. system power (W)
40
40
33
33
36
36
36
36
20

Lumen (Im)
5200
5200
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300
4300

1300 - 2600

Colour temperature (K)
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
3000 - 4000

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
296x223x150
296x223x150
296x223x150
296x223x150
296x223x150
296x223x150
296x223x150
296x223x150
200x110x180

Colour
Brown
Black
Black
Bronze
Black
Brown
Black
Brown
Black

IP-class
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65
P65
P66




