



- Two sizes with effective light scattering
- Available with different controls
- Available with Dusk to Dawn



exWall is a facade luminaire in die-cast aluminum for industrial buildings and other properties. The luminaire has an asymmetrical light pattern with pleasant light and effective light distribution. exWall is equipped with surge protection 6kV that protects against lightning strikes. On the back of the mounting box is a gasket that reduces the pressure of the luminaire against the wall, it also prevents water from entering the luminaire when the cable is inserted from the back. The luminaire is easy to clean if necessary. The luminaire is available with several different light control options, 4000K and in the colors black or bronze. exWall on/off exWall Flex has adjustable power and luminous flux, which the installer can do on site by a simple rewiring of the actuator. Adjustable modes for power / luminous flux are:33W, 4300 lm (700mA)24W, 3200 lm (500mA)17W, 2300 lm (350mA) exWall DALI has CLO (Constant Light Output) as standard for additional energy savings. exWall D2D has CLO (Constant Light Output) as standard for additional energy savings. The night-time dimming is pre-programmed and starts automatically when the property's light relay/timer turns on the power to the luminaire, no further programming is required. As standard, the luminaire is delivered with a programming that allows the luminaire to dim to 50% between 22:00 - 04:00. On request, the programming can be customized with times and light level. On request, exWall can be supplemented with a connection cable.

Do you need support?

offert@exaktor.se

0370-69 07 20

exaktor.com/en

Variations

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Lumen (Im)	Colour temperature (K)	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Colour	IP-class
7706119	exWall SV 840 DALI	36	4300	4000	296x223x150	Black	IP65
7706120	exWall BR 840 DALI	36	4300	4000	296x223x150	Brown	IP65
7703400	exWall 40 840 Svart/Brons	40	5200	4000	296x223x150	Brown	IP65
7703761	exWall 40 840 Svart	40	5200	4000	296x223x150	Black	IP65
7706121	exWall SV 840 D2D NATTSÄNK	36	4300	4000	296x223x150	Black	IP65
7706122	exWall BR 840 D2D NATTSÄNK	36	4300	4000	296x223x150	Brown	IP65
7704306	exWall Flex 840 Svart	33	4300	4000	296x223x150	Black	IP65
7704307	exWall Flex 840 Brons	33	4300	4000	296x223x150	Bronze	IP65
7706625	exWall S FLEX SVART	20	1300 - 2600	3000 - 4000	200x110x180	Black	IP66

